
【平成27年度分】 

社員種別 

員     数 

増減数 摘要 本 年 度 末 

平成27年12月31日 

前 年 度 末 

平成26年12月31日 

正 会 員 

 

名誉会員 

 

永年会員 

 

団体会員 

 

賛助会員 

2,064 

 

79 

 

143 

 

67 

 

28 

2,056 

 

83 

 

137 

 

57 

 

29 

8名増 

 

4名減 

 

6名増 

 

10名増 

 

1名減 

 

合  計 2,381 2,362 19名増  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

４．監査報告書 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

５．理事会議事録 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

６．総会議事録 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

７．定款 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


